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Press Release
14 Munsch Hardt Attorneys Named on the 
Super Lawyers 2019 Rising Stars List
03.04.19

(DALLAS) Munsch Hardt Kopf & Harr, P.C. (Munsch Hardt) is pleased to announce 14 attorneys representing 
the Firm’s Dallas and Houston offices have been included on the Super Lawyers 2019 Texas “Rising Stars” list. 
Munsch Hardt’s 2019 Texas “Rising Stars” include:

Bankruptcy: Business
■ Thomas D. Berghman – Dallas
■ John David Cornwell – Houston

Business Litigation
■ Mark Deaton – Houston
■ Christopher M. Jordan – Houston
■ Natalie A. Sears – Dallas
■ Dennis Siaw-Lattey – Dallas

Construction Litigation
■ Teia Moore Kelly – Houston

Employment Litigation: Defense
■ Sameer S. Karim – Houston
■ Devon D. Sharp – Dallas

Immigration: Business
■ Nathaniel R. Martinez – Houston

Real Estate
■ Phillip J.F. Geheb – Dallas
■ William D. Themer – Dallas
■ Caleb D. Trotter – Dallas
■ Glenn P. Valentine – Houston

 

Each year, the Super Lawyers list recognizes no more than five percent of attorney’s from each state. 
Furthermore, only 2.5 percent of all lawyers per state are named on the Rising Stars list. Attorneys are 
nominated by peers within their practicing state and are selected based on a patented multiphase process that 
includes a statewide survey of lawyers, an independent research evaluation of candidates and peer reviews by 
practice area. The full listing will appear in the March 2019 issue of Texas Rising Stars and the April 2019 issue 
of Texas Monthly magazine.
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Primary Contacts
 

John Cornwell
Houston
713.222.4066
jcornwell@munsch.com

 

Phillip Geheb
Dallas
214.855.7560
pgeheb@munsch.com

 

Glenn Valentine
Houston
713.222.4053
gvalentine@munsch.com

 

Mark Deaton

Related Practices
Bankruptcy, Restructuring & Insolvency
Immigration
Real Estate 
Litigation
Employment Litigation 
Construction Litigation

Related Industries
Financial Services
Construction
Real Estate
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Houston
713.222.4054
mdeaton@munsch.com

 

Devon Sharp
Dallas
214.855.7539
dsharp@munsch.com

 

Caleb Trotter
Dallas
214.855.7597
ctrotter@munsch.com

 

William Themer
Dallas
214.855.7582
wthemer@munsch.com
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Dennis Siaw-Lattey
Dallas
214.880.7665
dsiawlattey@munsch.com

 

Thomas Berghman
Dallas
214.855.7554
tberghman@munsch.com

 

Sameer Karim
Houston
713.222.4050
skarim@munsch.com

 

Nathaniel Martinez
Houston
713.222.4059
nmartinez@munsch.com

 



  

Dallas
Austin

Houston

Attorneys & Counselors

© 2019  Munsch Hardt Kopf & Harr, P.C. All Rights Reserved 5

Christopher Jordan
Houston
713.222.4088
cjordan@munsch.com

 

Teia Kelly
Houston
713.222.4025
tkelly@munsch.com

 

Natalie Sears
Dallas
214.855.7512
nsears@munsch.com


